Available in Daylight or Warm
White Color Temperatures
Designed to use 24W or less per light for multiple-light applications.
Designed to last, these brilliant white lights are a versatile, safe,
and compliant lighting solution for commercial pools.
•	 Energy Efficient
	› Consumes significantly less energy than traditional incandescent lights
	› Multiple light fixtures offer a more even glow in pool water features
•	 No Niche Required
	› Installs into standard return fittings for a clean, inconspicuous look
	› No bonding necessary
•	 Shallow Water Applications
	› Approved for installations in as little as 4" of water
•	 Choice of Color Temperature
	› Warm White 2700K
	› Daylight 5000K
•	 Choice of Power Level
	› Uses 24W or less per light for multiple-
light applications: 24W, 12W or 6W
•	 Dimmer Compatible
SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Size Description Type Color Spec Watts Voltage Lumens
Lumens
per
Watt
Kelvin
Rating
JLUW12W100 Nicheless Jandy LED Underwater Nicheless Light, White 12W 100’ Cord LED White, Cool 12W 12V 750 62.5 5000K
JLUW12W150 Nicheless Jandy LED Underwater Nicheless Light, White 12W 150’ Cord LED White, Cool 12W 12V 750 62.5 5000K
JLUW12W50 Nicheless Jandy LED Underwater Nicheless Light, White 12W 50’ Cord LED White, Cool 12W 12V 750 62.5 5000K
JLUW24W100 Nicheless Jandy LED Underwater Nicheless Light, White 24W 100’ Cord LED White, Cool 24W 12V 1208 50.3 5000K
JLUW24W150 Nicheless Jandy LED Underwater Nicheless Light, White 24W 150’ Cord LED White, Cool 24W 12V 1208 50.3 5000K
JLUW24W50 Nicheless Jandy LED Underwater Nicheless Light, White 24W 50’ Cord LED White, Cool 24W 12V 1208 50.3 5000K
JLUW6W100 Nicheless Jandy LED Underwater Nicheless Light, White 6W 100’ Cord LED White, Cool 6W 12V 403 67.2 5000K
JLUW6W150 Nicheless Jandy LED Underwater Nicheless Light, White 6W 150’ Cord LED White, Cool 6W 12V 403 67.2 5000K
JLUW6W50 Nicheless Jandy LED Underwater Nicheless Light, White 6W 50’ Cord LED White, Cool 6W 12V 403 67.2 5000K
JLUWW12W150 Nicheless Jandy LED Underwater Nicheless Light, Warm White 12W, 150’ Cord LED White, Warm 12W 12V 538 44.8 2700K
JLUWW24W150 Nicheless Jandy LED Underwater Nicheless Light, Warm White 24W, 150’ Cord LED White, Warm 24W 12V 840 35.0 2700K
JLUWW6W150 Nicheless Jandy LED Underwater Nicheless Light, Warm White 6W, 150’ Cord LED White, Warm 6W 12V 288 48.0 2700K
JANDY NICHELESS
LED WHITE LIGHTS
WITH HYDROCOOL®
An innovative aluminum body core, overmolded